




 AWARDSHEET OF GNM 3RD YEAR (INTERNAL ASSESMENT)
	
	NAME OF CANDIDATE
	ROLL NO
	TOTAL MARKS
	RESEARCH
	MANAGEMENT

	1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
	NUSRAT JAN
ZAHID IQBAL BHAT
UZMA MALIK
SABAH GULL
SUMIYA MANZOOR
HEENA NABI
SEERAT JAN
INSHA NAZIR
SALMA NISSAR
DARAQSHAN RASHID
INSHA NABI
RAIHANA AKHTER
MEHVISH MAJEED
TAWHEEDA GULZAR
NUZMA MAJEED
AABRA NISAR
ISHRATA MANZOOR
ZAHIDA RASHID
FARZANA MAJEED
MUZAMIL YOUSUF
QURBA SAJAD
JUNAID ASHRAF
ASMAT NAZIR 
ISHRAT JAN
TOYYIBBAH JAMEEL
ZAKIF HUSSAIN
SHAHID FAYAZ
AREENA FAYAZ
KHUSHBOO HUSSAIN
ABRAR MUSHTAQ
AQIB AHMAD TANTRAY
SHAFAT AKBAR
ISHFAQ AHMAD WANI
MUZAFAR AHMAD WANI
TAHIR NAZIR
URMILLA HAMEED
JASIA IQBAL
SUMIRA GULZAR
KHUSHBOO HAMEED
SHABROZA AFZAL
SHAHEEN GULZAR
BUSHRA MUSHTAQ
KHALIDA ASHRAF
NADEEM MANZOOR
FOZIA BASHIR
ROMEY BASHIR
ADNAN AYOUB
SUMYRA SKINDER
SHAKIR GANI
BISMAH MANZOOR
IRFAN YOUSUF LONE
HUMIRA MAQBOOL
ZEENATUL ISLAM
URMILA YOUSUF


	158803
158804
158805
158806
158807
158808
158809
158810
158811
158812
158813
158814
158815
158816
158817
158818
158819
158820
158821
158822
158823
158824
158825
158826
158827
158828
158829
158830
158831
158832
158833
158834
158835
158836
158837
158838
158839
158840
158841
158842
158843
158844
158845
158846
158847
158848
158849
158850
158851
158852
158853
158854
158855
158856
	100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
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100
100
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	34
44
42
47
39
56
52
39
50
50
47
39
34
35
36
35
38
37
40
40
43
41
37
36
46
43
42
35
47
34
34
0
0
42
36
36
41
43
39
36
42
35
35
44
38
39
36
46
36
45
32
43
42
37
	33
42
44
64
53
43
45
45
53
51
61
37
32
34
35
33
37
36
35
32
32
34
32
42
31
46
42
35
40
30
31
41
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35
46
46
43
49
44
46
37
32
35
35
34
44
63
38
52
42
41
36
43
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